

SC 53 of 2023

CNR No. WBJP090000542023

JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 4 Dated 18.04.2023

Present: Pradip Banerjee, ADJ, Mal, Jalpaiguri

The case record is received from Ld. District Judge, Jalpaiguri for trial and disposal

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

Accused is present by filing hazira along with Ld. Advocate.

None appears for State.

Fix: 23.03.2022 for appearance.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri