

SC 53 of 2023

CNR No. WBJP090000542023

JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 5 Dated 03.07.2023

Accused is present by filing hazira along with Ld. Advocate.

None appears for State.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: **28.08.2023** for appearance.

Accused as before.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri