

SC 53 of 2023

CNR No. WBJP090000542023

JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 07 Dated 22.11.2023

Accused Suraj Oraon is found present.

None appears for State nor for the accused person.

The P.O. is on casual leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: **25.01.2024** for appearance.

Accused as before.

Dict & Corrected by me

I/C Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC 2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

I/C Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC 2nd Court, Jalpaiguri